cuss B0
FracTousL & vz

N/A
“See note

‘
Eepsae
SRAWN_ | WAL | wae/a0ns RIDGELAND, SC 20936
CHECKED. (843) 717-2226
[ONw—— AR INTAKE SYSTEM
e
i A D)) 721717-C1

SVETNE IO SCALE: 1:32 WEIGHT: 4653.66 SHEET 1 OF 1

1

721717-C1

D

A



TICO PRO-SPOTTER

AIR INTAKE SYSTEM, QSB-1V, I1SB-2016/15, 2017-11 CAB I 721717
ITEM PART # QTY/M DESCRIPTION
721717-C1 REF |AIR INTAKE SYSTEM, QSB-IV, ISB-2016/15, 2017-11 CAB
1 62337 1 FILTER, DONALDSON POWERCORE AIR INTAKE
2 12818 1 BRACKET, DONALDSON POWERCORE MOUNT
3 82473 2 BOLT, 1/2"-13x 3-1/4" Lg
4 85093 4 WASHER, 1/2" HRDN
5 85027 2 NUT, 1/2"-13 NYLOK
6 62274 1 HUMP HOSE, 5" TO 4" ID
7 40190-1 1 CLAMP INTAKE QSB/ISB 6"
8 40190 1 CLAMP INTAKE ISB 5"
9 62338 1 TUBE, DONALDSON POWERCORE AIR CLEANER TO HUMP HOSE AIR INTAKE
10 420404 1 CLAMP, 4" SADDLE
11 85025 2 NUT, HEX NYLOK -3/8 NC
12 85091 2 WASHER, FLAT - 3/8
13 12791 1 BRACKET, HUMP HOSE AIR INTAKE MOUNT
14 82383 2 BOLT, HEX 3/8-16 X 1-1/4 LG
15 85091 4 WASHER, FLAT - 3/8
16 85025 2 NUT, HEX NYLOK -3/8 NC
17 40170-16 1 HUMP HOSE
18 40190 2 CLAMP INTAKE ISB 5"
19 62064 1 TUBE FROM BLOWER TO HUMP HOSE WITH SNSR
20 91238 1 SENSOR - TEMP/PRESS - AIR INLET
21 80367 1 BOLT, HEX 4MM X 20 MM LG, SS
22 62276 1 ELBOW 90 COBRA 4"
23 40190 2 CLAMP INTAKE ISB 5"
24 40627 1 AIR FILTER MINDERGAGE
25 60487-2 1 HEX NIPPLE, 1/8 NPT X 1/8 NPT
26 40813 1 REDUCER
REV DATE BY SHEET
C 1/29/2018 MAL 10F1

TICO MANUFACTURING - RIDGELAND, SC 29936




